

## City of Fresno

2600 Fresno Street Fresno, CA 93721 www.fresno.gov

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID 21-504 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Action ItemStatus:DiscussedFile created:4/2/2021In control:City Council

On agenda: 4/8/2021 Final action:

Title: RESOLUTION - Creating the Rental Mediation Program

Sponsors: Luis Chavez

Indexes:

Code sections:

**Attachments:** 1. Resolution - Rental Mediation Program ID 21-504.pdf, 2. Tenant Questionnaire [Fillable Form] ID

21-504.pdf, 3. Additional Information eComments ID 21-504.pdf, 4. Additional Information eComments

and emails ID 21-504.pdf, 5. Additional Information Email comments ID 21-504.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

## REPORT TO THE CITY COUNCIL

**April 8, 2021** 

## **SUBJECT**

**RESOLUTION - Creating the Rental Mediation Program**